JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgat! 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: July 27, 201 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account It

Please wire Sixty Eight Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Three Dollars & 75/100 
($68,423.75) from the above account to: 

Bank Name: Nexity Bank 

Credit to: Merchants Commerical Bank 

Account number: 

Routing number: 062006330 

For Further Credit to: Big Bear Construction Inc. 

Account number: 

Reference: Mechanical Desal - Req #4 

Please call Bella Klein with the Fed Reference number at